LA VENTI DEI CASTELLI ROMANI
ALBANO (RM) 9 Ottobre 2022

km 20,000
www.mariomoretti.it

Pos IVIP;)\jV Cognome Nome Cat (:ts. Societa Tempo
1 1 [vITOLO MAURIZIO SM50 1 |A.S.D.JUSTRUN 1:10:56
2 2 |NORO MATTEO SM 1 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 1:11:20
3 3 |GARGIULO LUCA SM35 1 |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:11:35
4 4 |TODINI ANDREA SM40 1 |ASD FREAKS ALL AROUND 1:13:48
5 5 |BATTAGLIA EMANUELE SM35 2 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 1:13:49
6 6 |HERRERA MANUEL SM40 2 |ATLETICA ARCE 1:14:47
7 7 |COSTANTINI GIULIO SM50 2 |A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 1:17:04
8 1 |[SALVATORI PAOLA SF50 1 |U.S.ROMA 83 1:17:12
9 8 |ZANNINI ALESSIO SM40 3 |ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 1:17:16
10 9 |PIZZICANNELLA LUCA SM55 1 |A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 1:17:43
11 10 |INDELICATO MARCO SM50 3 |GSBR 1:18:38
12 11 |PAROLA LUCA SM 2 |GSBR 1:18:48
13 12 |GALASSI FABIANO SM45 1 |GSBR 1:19:06
14 13 |DEL DUCA MARCELLO SM45 2 |RUNCARD 1:19:36
15 14 |ROMEI BRUNO SM55 2 |PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 1:20:14
16 15 |COLELLI MATTEO SM40 4 [ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 1:21:06
17 16 |D'OFFIZI ANDREA SM 3 |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:21:09
18 17 |ADAMI LUCA SM40 5 |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:21:17
19 2 |GABRIELLI PAMELA SF35 1 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 1:21:55
20 18 |DELFINO NICOLA SM45 3 |TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. 1:22:07
21 19 |AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE SM40 6 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 1:22:40
22 20 |GENTILI VLADIMIRO SM50 4  [PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 1:22:44
23 21 |BOMBINI GIANCARLO SM50 5 |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:22:50
24 22 |BIANCHI MASSIMO SM50 6 |S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 1:23:35
25 23 |ELEUTERI EMANUELE SM40 7 |G.S. ATL. REZZATO 1:24:01
26 24 |ABA TULLIO SM55 3 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1:24:03
27 25 |[PARADISI EMILIANO SM50 7 |LBM SPORT TEAM 1:24:12
28 26 |ROSSETTI ALESSIO SM40 8 [AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 1:24:43
29 27 |CAPARRUCCI MAURO SM50 8 [PODISTICA FORMIGINESE 1:24:50
30 28 |MANCINI TULLIO SM55 4 |[S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 1:24:56
31 3 |CAVALIERI ANGELINA GIUSEPPINA SF45 1 |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:25:11
32 29 |ARELLANO CARLOS IVAN SM50 9 [A.S.D. CAT SPORT 1:25:14
33 30 [GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM55 5 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 1:25:17
34 31 |[CASTELLUCCIO PINO SM50 10 |[A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:26:10
35 32 |BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO SM55 6 |ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD 1:26:12
36 33 |PASQUINO IVANO SM45 4  |OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD 1:26:26
37 34 [TARULLI RICCARDO STEFANO SM45 5 |ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD 1:26:33
38 35 |ALFONSI MARCO SM40 9 [ATL. MONTE MARIO 1:26:53
39 4 |MAGRINI SIMONA SF45 2 |OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD 1:26:55
40 36 |CAPATANO MICHELE SM45 6 |ASD G.P. SILMA ATL. CRISTOFARO 1:27:49
41 37 |ALFONZI FABRIZIO SM45 7 |ATL. MONTE MARIO 1:27:55
42 38 |DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO SM45 8 |[A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 1:28:10
43 39 |ALBA GIANLUCA SM50 11 |[A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1:28:15
44 40 |CRETA DIEGO SM40 10 [ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1:28:18
45 41 |DANIELE GIUSEPPE SM50 12 [TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. 1:28:20
46 5 |TOMASSI LINDA SF40 1 |ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 1:28:37
47 42 |VENTURA CARLO SM60 1 |A.S.D. CAT SPORT 1:28:58
48 43 |FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO SM35 3  |GSBR 1:29:02
49 44 |VESPA MATTEO SM35 4 [ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM 1:29:15
50 45 |SAVINA FABIO SM60 2 |A.S.D. CAT SPORT 1:29:26
51 46 |MASSATANI ADRIANO SM50 13 [RUNCARD 1:29:34
52 47 |MARANO EMANUELE SM45 9  [X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD 1:29:45
53 48 |MAGGI SANDRO SM45 10 [RUNCARD 1:30:02
54 49 |URSO DOMENICO SM50 14 [ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY 1:30:15
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TURIANELLI
CIOTOLA
TERRACCIANO
NAPOLI
MASI
SABATO
DIVvICO
MOSCONI
CELLUPICA
PENTANGELO
CASTELLANO
PIRANI

DEL GIOVANE
CIARCIA
NAPOLEONI
PILI D'OTTAVIO
DI CARLO
PONZIO

DI MASCIO
TRUCCHIA
FUSARO
MORONI
AQUILINI
GRAZIOSI
MELONE
GUBBIOTTO
PAPPALARDO
RUSSO
COSTANTINO
SANTONI
MOZZETTA
MATTIELLO
ALFANI
BRAVIN
MOSTI

LEVI
SERRECCHIA
MIGLIORI
PANTANO
CARDELLINI
RONSIVALLE
MENDICINO
SESSA

VALLE
CAZZETTA
DEL GAVIO
AMELIO
PINNA
BONANNI
MAGGI
MARUCCIA
FORINO

DE NAPOLI
GIOVAGNOLI
MESTICI
RINALDI
CIMADON
TERRIACA
MARCHETTO
WOJTAL
COLLARO
DIARA
BERNASCHI

MASSIMO
SIMONE
CARMINE
FILIPPO
DANIELE
ADRIANO
ANTONIO
FEDERICO
VALERIO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
IVANO

FABIO
OTTAVIO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
CLAUDIA
ALFREDO
ALESSANDRO
FELICE
TECLA
GIANNI
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
MARCO
SESTO
CLAUDIO
VINCENZO CIRO
ENRICO
PAOLA
GIANPAOLO
MARIATERESA
ROMOLO
SILVIA MARIA
ARIANNA
CLAUDIO
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
CARMINE
FLORIANA
COSIMO DAMIANO
CIRO

LUIGI

SILVIA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
WALTER
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
VALERIO
PIEROFRANCESCO
ADRIANO
ANDREA
DANIELE
PIETRO
AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA
LUIGI
GRAZIELLA
CARLO

SM55
SM
SM45
SM65
SM
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SM45
SM35
SM35
SM70+
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SM45
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SM
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SF50
SM60

17
19

20
21
13

18
19
11

22
14
20
15
23

12

ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CAT SPORT

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
GSBR

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D.
A.S.D. JUST RUN

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

GSBR

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PODISMO E SPORT SARACENA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD G.P. SILMA ATLETICA CRISTOFARO
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNCARD

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
A.S.D. JUST RUN

GSBR

GSBR

A.S.D. MILANRUNNERS CROTONE
A.S.D. MILORUNNERS CROTONE
A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
GRUPPO PODISTICO PERSOMIL A.S.D.
ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO
RINCORRO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. LAZIO OUTDOOR

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA!
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
ASD GO RUNNING

FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM ASD
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1:37:52
1:37:56
1:37:59
1:38:08
1:38:17
1:38:25
1:38:55
1:39:16
1:39:24
1:39:32
1:39:59
1:40:05
1:40:07
1:40:09
1:40:28
1:40:29
1:40:35
1:40:38
1:40:40
1:40:43
1:41:04




118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

102
103
104
105
17
18
19
106
107
108
109
110
111
20
21
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
22
119
120
121
23
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
24
130
25
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
26
27
140
28
29
141
30
142
143
31
144
32
145
33
146
34

VEGLIANTI
COSTALUNGA
DI MARCO
ARCANGELI
LORI
SALOMONE
GIOVANNINI
FAZIOLI
MELONI
CoLOMBU
RAMADU'
D'ONORIO
PICARAZZI
BIACIONI
DEL REGNO
ANTONELLI
DI BITETTO
PETRELLA
BRUSCHINI
FAMULARO
BUCOSSI
PRESCIUTTI
D'AMICO
BRESCIA
CORTI
SALVATORE
CARIDEO
RONCO
MARSELLA
LUBRANO DI GIUNNO
CANTORE
TOMASSI
MARUCCIA
BARBA
TAMMARO
MOLLO

DI SANGRO
EDYTH STACHOWIC
PESAPANE
ANDREASSI
PUGLIESE
FORNARI
CAPPABIANCA
LO MONACO
CARILLO
BOCCIA
PEZZOTTA
NANIA
MOAURO
SABATINI
GIACONIA
CIBODDO
COSSIO LA ROSA
MELCHIOR
PALUZZI
CONTI
PIETRANTONIO
SPARAGNO
MOLINARI
BISSANTINI
CAPPARUCCI
PICCIRILLO
FOLIGNI

CARLO
FABRIZIO
PIERO
MAURO
VALERIA
SIMONETTA
DANIELA
FRANCO
LUCIANO
EMANUELE
DEMIS
VITTORIO
MASSIMO
VALENTINA
SERENA
LORENZO
NICOLA
LUIGI MARTIN
ANDREA
VITTORIO
MARCO
RICCARDO
ANNAMARIA
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
DANIELA
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
NICOLO'
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
FIORENZO
RICCARDO
GERARDO
MARIANNA
MANUEL
BARBARA
LORENZO
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
FEDERICO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
RAFFAELE
DOMENICO
STEFANO
EDWIGE
EMANUELA
GIANLUCA
MONICA
GIOVANNA
PAULO FELIX
PATRIZIA
SANDRO
MAURIZIO
FILOMENA
MASSIMO
SABRINA
STEFANO
VALERIA
MASSIMO
ALESSIA

SM60
SM55
SM50
SM55
SF40
SF55
SF40
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM65
SM65
SF40
SF35
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM55
SF50
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM60
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM45
SF45
SM50
SF35
SM
SM50
SM60
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM50
SF45
SF50
SM55
SF40
SF55
SM55
SF55
SM65
SM60
SF55
SM45
SF50
SM65
SF50
SM50
SF50

13
24
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ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION A.S.D.

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON

ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
9,92 RUNNING ASD

ITALIANA RUNNING ASD

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD LIBERTAS LANUVIO

BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMICI DEL PARCO DEI CASTELLI ROMA
ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
TIFATA RUNNERS CASERTA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA

ASD IN CORSA LIBERA

RUN & SMILE ASD

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO
ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

ASD VILLA DE SANCTIS

A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
GSBR

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA

A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA

ASD GO RUNNING

A.S.D. AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GSBR

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD RUN FOR FUN

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON

RUN & SMILE ASD

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
ASD G.P. SILMA ATL. CRISTOFARO
GSBR

GSBR

A.S.D. JUST RUN

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

1:41:05
1:41:28
1:41:49
1:42:00
1:42:09
1:42:19
1:42:30
1:42:36
1:42:46
1:43:03
1:43:43
1:44:05
1:44:21
1:44:24
1:44:54
1:44:58
1:45:03
1:45:20
1:46:08
1:46:27
1:46:32
1:46:34
1:46:54
1:47:07
1:47:28
1:47:37
1:47:42
1:47:59
1:48:06
1:48:37
1:48:53
1:48:57
1:49:00
1:49:17
1:49:58
1:50:24
1:50:25
1:50:25
1:50:55
1:51:09
1:51:37
1:51:40
1:52:39
1:53:37
1:53:43
1:53:44
1:53:52
1:53:54
1:54:06
1:54:14
1:54:20
1:54:25
1:54:41
1:54:54
1:55:13
1:55:18
1:55:23
1:55:29
1:55:30
1:55:45
1:55:45
1:55:53
1:56:15
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177
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SALUSTRI
CAPOGROSSI
BOWEN
ORTENZI
MUSCEDERE
ROMANO
SEVERA
SARANGO
ANGELONI
KOLA
ALFIERI
CIARLA
ROSOLIN
FRANCIONI
MARIANI
MANZINI

DE ANGELIS
GALIANO
BUONFIGLIO
PLEBANI
OGGERO

DI FONZO
SABATINI
GIULIANI

EL MESSAOUDI
CEPARANO
GALIANO
ROMEO
LOBRACE
ANGELONI
BELA'

PASSA
CANTERANI
IPPOLITI
TOMMASIELLO
IORIO
CICCIOLA
RIZZA
CURATOLO
TULINO
PIEDIMONTE
TREGLIA
DIVITO
D'AVELLO
RANIERI
LUCATELLI
PAGANO
BACCARI
GIANNI
BASSANESI
ZONZIN
ZEVINI
SAGRETTI
PATTI
GAVILLANES
COVINO
NOVELLI

SABRINA
DANIELE
DAVID LAIN
WALTER
MARCO
MARIA
TONINO
HECTOR
MARCELLO
MANUSHAQUE
ONOFRIO SANTINO
ALESSANDRA
ALBERTO STEFANO
LAURA
LORENZO
ROBERTA
PATRIZIA
FABIO
ROCCO MICHELE
JEAN PIERRE
SIMONA
MAURIZIO
GIORGIA
EMANUELE
MOUNIA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCO
GIANFRANCO
GAETANO
SANDRO
SARA
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
RITA

LUCIA
TATIANA
MARIA PIA
ROSALBA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO
PAOLO
EMANUELA
LOLA
RAFFAELE
DORIANA
ROBERTO
FRANCO
VINCENZO
MICHELLE
SERGIO
LUIGI
FABRIZIO
ELENA
ARACELLY
DARIO
ROBERTO

SF50
SM35
SM60
SM40
SM50

SF50
SM55

SM70+
SM70+

SF35
SM45

SF55

SM70+

SF55

SM70+

SF55

SF55
SM45

SM70+
SM45

SF45
SM55

SF40
SM40

SF45

SF55
SM55
SM50
SM65
SM60

SF40
SM50
SM65

SF55

SF50

SF55

SF55

SF40
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM45

SF45
SM35

SM70+
SF50
SM
SM70+
SM70+
SF60+
SM60
SM50
SM50
SF

SF40
SM50
SM60

A.S.D. AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
GSBR

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA
A.S.D. CAT SPORT

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. CAT SPORT

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA!
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION A.S.D.

RUN & SMILE ASD

RUN & SMILE ASD

A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GSBR

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
GSBR

GSBR

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

ASD RUN FOR FUN

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

9,92 RUNNING ASD

RUN & SMILE ASD

ATLETICA PEGASO

A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO

LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD GO RUNNING

ASD GO RUNNING

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. AMICI DEL PARCO DEI CASTELLI ROMA
ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

GSBR

ITALIANA RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

A.S.D. CAT SPORT

1:56:17
1:56:59
1:57:29
1:57:34
1:57:57
1:57:58
1:58:01
1:58:05
1:58:05
1:58:05
1:58:12
1:58:19
1:58:39
1:59:33
1:59:55
2:00:08
2:00:13
2:00:20
2:00:29
2:00:37
2:00:45
2:02:24
2:02:27
2:02:40
2:03:21
2:03:31
2:03:55
2:03:58
2:04:11
2:04:46
2:05:45
2:05:45
2:05:53
2:06:29
2:07:12
2:07:29
2:07:44
2:07:59
2:08:17
2:09:36
2:11:18
2:12:06
2:12:06
2:12:33
2:12:33
2:16:49
2:17:23
2:18:14
2:18:38
2:19:26
2:19:36
2:20:13
2:20:14
2:22:46
2:24:39
2:24:40
2:36:24




